Rurnkshetra Unitersity, Wurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XlI of 1956)
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RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
LL.M. PART -II EXAM MAY, 2022 Eﬁ
néc
Name BHAGAT SINGH o\
Father's Name :Shri DHARAMVIR SINGH
Mother's Name:Smt. SHEELA DEVI
DETAIL OF MARKS
Sr. | : Marks Minimum Maximum
No Subject Obtained Pass Marks |  Marks
1. | LNO1 RESEARCH METHODLOGY Ad 050 100
2 |  1NO2 LAW OF BANKING & NEGOTIABLE | 50 050 100
| INSTRUMENTS
3. | ILNO3 LAW OF INDUST.A& 58 050 100
: INTELLECTUAL FROPERTY
4. | LNO4 INSURANCE LAW 56 050 100
5. LNO5 LEGAL REGULATION OF 63 050 100
ECO.ENTERPRISES
. - a0 100
|  Lii08 DISSERT id ol
5. | LNud D RTATIO 80
3
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
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Date of issue

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY THREE MARKS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



